
School Name: KV ONGC RAJAHMUNDRY 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

178 

10 

150 

156 

60 

129 

1 

55 

105 

177 

187 

167 

77 

103 

164 

75 

185 

25 

113 

41 

19 

200 

62 

69 

Soepikg 

Application Submission 
Code 

252544370362939391 

252542785522771605 

252542924762692049 

252535869001738620 DALEY NEETU SADHVIKA 

252538868042306625 

252541584342428131 

252535241501731559 

252538705862111906 

252540965502250333 

252544360222937197 

252544697642942179 

252544033682859701 

252539758922082326 

252540835362197935 

252543803422805370 

252539491082026563 

252544649982946148 

252537010802172642 

252541151162268105 

252537939882068126 

252536546441762025 

252545214102979589 

RTE Lottery Result 

252538935722167293 

252539122382117055 

Name 

TELLAM SHANVI 

MOKSHITH SRI SAI 

SHEIK AALIYAA 

GURRAM JORDAN ELISHA SIMPSY 

BAYYAVARAPU HARSHITH 

PALLI LIKHITH BABU 

ESUKAPALLI LIRTHIKHA SREE 

REDDY 

THOTA LAKSHMI PRANATHI 

DADALA SRAVAN KUMAR 

BOORA SUHANYA 

MOHAMMAD RIYAN YUSUFF 

GEDELA JOSHWIK 

MOHAMMAD SADIQ 

KALA MEDHA SATYA BALAJI 

KOMALI GURU SATYA SRIDHAR 

JESWANTH GOLAGANI 

|AFSHAN SAQLAIN SAYED 

MOHAMMAD ASRAR AHMED 

LATCHIREDDY MOKSHIT 
KRISHNAN 

KOMMOJU BHAVISHYA 

Academic Year:2025-2026 

Std : Class 1 

PAKA ANOOJ RIJU 

NAIRA SHAIK 

NIHAAN SONGALA 

Lottery Number 
Wait List Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11/ WL1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL 7 

18/ WL 8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

Chaihan (K/ H 

VMC KENDBAYAYBAATA 
ONGC.RAJAMANENDRAVARAM-6 

tate . TTHEzAH-6 
Chaivn (n) 



146 

81 

67 

39 

83 

18 

199 

119 

148 

122 

66 

163 

155 

59 

8 

29 

72 

170 

153 

14 

116 

180 

61 

141 

171 

34 

15 

131 

252542421882612384 

252539780682082737 

252539022942000188 

252537740582797296 

252539782242248363 

252536525481761170 

252545135742973778 

252541360522899983 

252541424622360643 

252539002502193117 

252543716762798865 

252542912982691442 

252538867182004361 

252535840661739612 

252537179101821465 

252542727282673497 SAMIR KUMAR 

252539192962014435 

252544140322886316 

252542844962686449 

252536124921746536 

252541225362361674 

252544454222889237 

252538894162195459 

252542038282535050 

252544227402873340 

252537521942262834 

MEESALA TEJESHNADH 

252536318501752101 

252541631882780875 

GONABOYINA MOKSHITHA 

GEETHA SRI 

AKULA RUFUS PRINCE 

BOLAGONDA NIRAJA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI 

VINEESHA DEVI CHIKKA 

|AVALA RUDRANEEL 

|LOLUGU DHAKSHAJA 

THOTAPALLI TANVEER 

PARAPATHI JAHANAVI SAI SRI 

PATNALA JASWITHA SATYA SAI 

MADAKA DIVYANSH SRIDHAR 

MARADANI DOHITA BHANU 

|SHAIK NIHAL 

VEDA SAI KRISHNA KUMARI 

PEKETI 

CHINTAPALLI YAKSHITH SATYA 

REDDY 

PULUGULA SANGEETH 

NARUKURTHI TEJASRI 

KOLLAM VISHWAK JOHNSON 

REYAANSH VENKAT DEEVI 

KADAGANI SHANMUKHA PRIYA 

GIDIJALA RUTTWIKH 

VEERA KUSHALANI TADIMALLA 

PALIKA AARON VINCENT 

TANVEER BHUVANENDRAN 

|AARAV PITANI 

ALINA SARAH AHAMAD SHARIFF 

25/ WL 15 

MADAN CHERISH BABU MUPPIDI 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

38/ WL 28 

39/ WL 29 

40/ WL 30 

41/ WL 31 

42/ WL 32 

43/ WL 33 

44/ WL 34 

45/ WL 35 

46/ WL 36 

47/ WL 37 

48/ WL 38 

49/ WL 39 
() 

VMe KENDIRYA VipYALAY WAgr 50/ 
ChairmantN 

Ta2 a saENDRAVARA::" 

ONGCT 

Chairman lN) 



70 

26 

106 

22 

82 

49 

68 

121 

110 

42 

40 

47 

169 

4 

172 

13 

76 

134 

46 

145 

53 

6 

111 

101 

135 

112 

52 

252539158382179275 

252537018941840361 

252540970862251881 

252536949581775957 

252539781022166618 

252538350181916708 

252539026342004738 

252541368182342066 

252541118942264392 

252537977722278780 

252537892461854922 

252538330102082750 

252544081462941283 

252535420722955780 

252544262362875810 

252536071521743390 

252539678362755900 

252541673902612619 

252538169421900375 

252542347042859512 

252538628082262365 

252535487141732504 

252541135182267871 

252540812982196337 

252541824482635674 

252541 148702610068 

252538462761921071 

(22 

MANESAMUDRAM JUHITH 

KADARI AKEERA 

KARRI KARTHIKA SRI KRISHNA 
KARRI 

KARRI JASHWIKA ANAGHA REDDY 

MUNGANDI CHATURYA VEDVIKA 
|SRI 

TANYA KARRI 

ANDUKURI REUBEN ROY 

MANTHINA PUJITHA 

DHANVISH KUMAR NEELAM 

SESETTI SRI VAISHANAVIl 

MEDISETTI SUPRIYA GRACE 
PEPAKAYALA JUHITH SATYA 

KARTHIK 

GOKAVARAPU AADHYANTH 

HASAN 

SURYA DHANUSH DEVARA 

VENGALADAS UJWAL 

ABBIREDDY DHANUSH SRI SAI 

OJASVI SARAKANAM 

MADDULA JOKSHITHA 

CHILUVURI SRI KARTHIKEYA 
VARMA 

|KADIMCHARLA ROHIN 

KARTHIKEYAN 

NAKKA KARTHIKA VENNELA 

PALLI GEETHIKA 

LOHITASHWA B 

RAYUDU NIHAAL 

POLISETTI TANMAY SATYA TEJ 

CHHINMAYI GUBBALA 

CHITTA NADIYA AARADHYA 

53/ WL 43 

54/ WL 44 

55/ WL 45 

56/ WL 46 

57/ WL 47 

58/ WL 48 

59/ WL 49 

60/ WL 50 

61/ WL 51 

62/ WL 52 

63/ WL 53 

64/ WL 54 

65/ WL 55 

66/ WL 56 

67/ WL 57 

68/ WL 58 

69/ WL 59 

70/ WL 60 

71/ WL 61 

72/ WL 62 

73/ WL 63 

74/ WL 64 

75/ WL 65 

76/ WL 66 

77/ WLR s (I ChatraNj VMC RMDRAYA VIDYALA 

2WaAHENDRAVARA 

Chairn (N) 



24 

36 

3 

84 

20 

191 

117 

57 

138 

54 

175 

64 

97 

50 

197 

136 

124 

78 

154 

9 

31 

158 

188 

192 

151 

86 

7 

139 

115 

252536998222633917 NAARE JOY VIVEK 

252537568782954712 

252535322042093467 

252539893182776784 

252536619581762547 

252544762682946277 

252541301582290996 

252538807262208003 

252541948382970222 

252544311642879859 

252538956782000123 

252538350221915146 

252545082462974797 

252541827762613887 

252541471102895753 

252538702422203043 LAHARI IKKURTHI 

252539762042698026 

252537370602714093 

252543349102766530 

252540724542636130 BURA DANNY EVANS 

252544699042942150 

252544899922955345 

BORRA BHARGAV ROHITT 

252540184082108915 

MONI SRI NIDHI TUTHIKA 

252535785801737211 

LUCKY NAGASAIRAM 

SEEMAKURTHI 

252542017162792642 

GUDE SAANVI SRI 

252541200202275669 

VYSALI NETHRA GADE 

Om.kupa 

POUROJU MAHITHA SRI 

GADELLI BINDU ANVESHAN 

BODDAPALLI BHAVISHA 

252542870482688089 SAI VEDHA VARSHINI ADDANKI 

RUTHWIK SYAM SAI VASAMSETTI 

252535863281761517 NIKHIL CHAPPIDI 

BOYYA SHAMANVIKA 

|YASHOSRIENANDHAN NAKKANI 

CHINTHAPALLI JYOTSNA PRIYA 

REVANTH SATYA MOHAN PITHANI 

GOLUGULA ANU RITIKA 

PAMPANA VEDHAMRUTHA 

SATYASRI 

252542800062684067 PAMU BHAVYA SANTHI 

PENKE BEVIN SRI SAI 

GANDREEDI MONVITHA 

DIVYA SRI ALLADA 

MATTADA SARANYA 

SEELAM RITHWIK 

KARRI DIYA SRI 

BATHULA SATHVIK 

NAIMISHA PILLA 

f eeplka 

80/ WL 70 

frar 

81/ WL 71 

82/ WL 72 

83/ WL 73 

84/ WL 74 

85/ WL 75 

86/ WL 76 

87/ WL 77 

88/ WL 78 

89/ WL 79 

90/ WL 80 

91/ WL 81 

92/ WL 82 

93/ WL 83 

94/ WL 84 

95/ WL 85 

96/ WL 86 

97/ WL 87 

98/ WL 88 

99/ WL 89 

100/ WL 90 

101/ WL 91 

102/ WL 92 

103/ WL 93 

104/ WL 94 

105/ WL 95 

106/ WL 96 
Chairman (N)/ te) 

MGIKENBAWAVIDYALAYA 

ONGCRAJAMATENDRAVARAM-S 

Chaivman (N) 



198 

142 

43 

182 

160 

58 

85 

194 

140 

147 

11 

165 

37 

38 

94 

183 

17 

98 

168 

65 

73 

63 

109 

162 

128 

30 

88 

23 

252545120002972085 

252542051362538271 

252537984661853319 

252544539582894044 

252543434322772300 

252538842282616553 

252540065182101974 

252545024662966263 

252542019922712898 

252542621042629546 

252535903121739559 

252543840442808264 

252537587241832591 

252537680061840427 

252540656962182927 

252544550702966981 

252536400842275071 

252540758622593267 

252544043622941404 

252538987622000327 

252539261522016569 

252538955222876912 

252541113102266340 

252543656582794194 

252541553122424845 

252537344861823749 

252540362322160726 

252536996961933945 

PYLI NIHAL SRI KRISHNA 

NAKKA YASHWANTH 

HANWITHA RAPAKA 

VENNNAPU TULASI MALIKA 

GUMMAPU NAVYA SREE 

MANDAPALLI DEVANSH CHERRY 

|CHOPPA PARDHASARADHI 

DUNABOINA LAKSHMI MANASWINI 

NALLI SANMITH RIYAN 

KHUSH SAI VALLI MANASA VALLU 

VAISHNAVI VOMMI 

REDDY NISHWANTH 

PALEPU DHANUSH VARMA 

KANDIKATLA SURAJ 

ADDAGALA GNANA NAAGA SRI 

LAHARI 

MEKA AMULYA TEJASWI 

EDUDULA CHETHAN SRI ABHINAV 

DONGA KARTHIK 

PASALAPUDI SATHWIK 

GORRIPUDI SAMUEL PAUL MOSES 

SWAYAMBARAPU ASLESHINI 

BATHULA EESHANTH 

ZIHVA RATHNAM PEETHALA 

VURUM SRI VENKATA CHANDRA 

SUDIKSHA 

BHARANIKA RUTVIK AARYA 

CHAITANYA RAJU KASI REDDY 
LOTHA 

DEVANSH VENKATA SAI SIDVI 

INDUGULA 

MOTHA AARADHYA 

Iepika 

109/ WL 99 

110/ WL 100 

111/ WL 101 

112/ WL 102 

113/ WL 103 

114/ WL 104 

115/ WL 105 

116/ WL 106 

117/ WL 107 

118/ WL 108 

119/ WL 109 

120/ WL 110 

121/ WL 111 

122/ WL 112 

123/ WL 113 

124/ WL 114 

125/ WL 115 

126/ WL 116 

127/ WL 117 

128/ WL 118 

129/ WL 119 

130/ WL 120 

131/ WL 121 

132/ WL 122 

133/ WL 123 

134/ WL 124 

ChaiggnM4 VMC KENDhYAVIDYALAY 

-eNGeRAMAHERDRAVARAM 

(n 



174 

35 

107 

126 

159 

149 

176 

96 

90 

108 

44 

161 

130 

123 

33 

12 

56 

114 

179 

51 

157 

100 

5 

32 

181 

137 

186 

91 

118 

144 

252544306702881764 

252537561401832584 

252541528782422636 

252541024602255115 SYED RAEES ALAM 

252543412662770412 

252542751122759597 

252544336682880824 

252540720842870101 

252540467142184582 

252541033642256950 

252538043682799992 

252543488202866463 

252541600322781089 

252541439262766370 

252537464681827015 

252535982841892705 

252541192202273394 

252544421022885464 

252538355761912460 

252543204742716228 

252540794402255959 

252535484842442219 

252537463941827922 

252541865622629878 

BHUREDDY TANVITHA 

252538754321990255 USSE VIHAAN SOURYA 

252544660082942255 

KALLURI BHASKARA CHAKRADEV 

252540489142170072 

252541311302333052 

252542177002594180 

GORRILA JAIDEEP 

GUMMAPU NITHYA SREE 

|TATAPUDI EVA DEVAMANI 

PENUMALA PRANIT 

JANA SRI PRANAVI 

PAMARTHI SASI SEKHAR 

|KATTA REYANSH MURTHY 

VIHAASITHA KHANDAVALLI 

KONAPALLI MIDHUN NANDAN 

PATURU TEJAS KALYAN 

MENDEM ANU SATVIK 

KOLA MAHI GANADHEEP 

MASABATHULA SUHANSH KUMAR 

RUHAN SHAH KIRAN SIRINGI 

|KARRI GREESHMA SUHANI 

|VARIPILLI SEVITHA SRI 

VARSHA RAJA SRI BAGATHI 

252544526982894226 NAYAN MEKALA 

|SHAIK AHMADUNNISA SHAHEDA 

NAYERA MISHRA 

|SHAIK ARFAKULSUM 

VARRE NITHYA SREE 

SAAWAN SAIKRISHNA 

MANDAMPALLI 

YENUGUPALLI ARJUNDEV 

SIRINGI RUHAN SHAH KIRAN 

TALLURI KARTHIKEYA 

Deepi ka 

137/ WL 127 

138/ WL 128 

139/ WL 129 

140/ WL 130 

141/ WL 131 

142/ WL 132 

143/ WL 133 

144/ WL 134 

145/ WL 135 

146/ WL 136 

147/ WL 137 

148/ WL 138 

149/ WL 139 

150/ WL 140 

151/ WL 141 

152/ WL 142 

153/ WL 143 

154/ WL 144 

155/ WL 145 

156/ WL 146 

157/ WL 147 

158/ WL 148 

159/ WL 149 

160/ WL 150 

161/ WL 151 

162/ WL 152 

163/ WL 153 

164/ Wk, 154r () Chairmet 

VMC KENQRIKA Vi ÄLAY 

otGdA AhAABENDRAVA 



99 

48 

16 

45 

87 

2 

132 

74 

80 

27 

71 

125 

89 

193 

173 

195 

21 

93 

127 

102 

166 

133 

28 

79 

104 

190 

196 

120 

143 

252540759482193642 

252538336782529754 

252536344921752272 

252538097462076684 

252540320842343683 

252535263562719025 

252541661742439793 

252539421002024306 

252539776222162886 

252537104341819169 

252539174962007531 

252541483902895583 

252545010602964531 

252544274642961053 

252536943262088882 

252540639342181723 

M.Bha 

252541545522443097 

252540834742199137 

252543852502810178 

252541669122669423 

252537106302724375 

252540431502166965 PYTIKALLA RANVEER SHRI JATHIN 

252540946782772757 

CHELLURI NITHISH SHAMBHAVI 

252544745082945542 

PARDHU AKSHAY PARDHU 
|AKSHAY KUNJA 

252545065222968446 

PALEPU GNANA SIRI 

252541364002345222 

252542173962593679 

BADABHAGNI HANVIKA AAHNA 

252545026642965580 SARWIN PEETHALA 

|JIYANSHI EMANDI 

HANAN SRESHTA POTHULA 

PECHETTI SAI SRI KIRAN 

KOLLURI VARSHITH 

SALADI AADYA SUHANA 

NETHALA ANVITHA 

DHANALA TANUSH KUMAR 

GOLUGULA ASHISH 

VEDARSH KARTHIK KURUPUDI 

PENTA CHARVIK 

KANAPARTHI KARTHIKEYA 

|ADDAGALA GNANESWAR SURYA 

PAVAN 
BATHINA ASHVIK DHARMARAJ 

BIKKELLI YOGYA LOKSHITH 

252539768302082561 |AVVARU VENKATA JOHITH 

NEELAPU YASHITHA REDDY 

MURAHARI BINTO KANISHKAN 

NAOMIKA SRI GUDE 

NUNNA DHANVI BHAVYA LIKITHA 
SRI 

SHANMITHA VEDHA SRI NULU 

RAM VENKATA PAPPU 

167/ WL 157 

168/ WL 158 

3T 

169/ WL 159 

170/ WL 160 

171/ WL 161 

172/ WL 162 

173/ WL 163 

174/ WL 164 

175/ WL 165 

176/ WL 166 

177/ WL 167 

178/ WL 168 

179/ WL 169 

180/ WL 170 

181/ WL 171 

182/ WL 172 

183/ WL 173 

184/ WL 174 

185/ WL 175 

186/ WL 176 

187/ WL 177 

188/ WL 178 

189/ WL 179 

190/ WL 180 

191/ WL 181 

192/ WL 182 

193/ WL1 thairmeA {A 
GORLA HARSHA SRI GOPAL VMd KENDRYAyIDALT 

sIDDARTH RITHWIK MULAKALA, d JRAMAHEDRAVAR 

fechien (N) 



95 

189 

184 

92 

152 

252540692442188250 

252544715162944720 

252544554542895297 

252540532582172339 

252542824002686550 

I-Deepika Dev 

MIDDE PRAJWAL SRI SAI 

PAMARTHI SATWIK SRI SAI 

SETTY JUHI 

GUDALA SAI SRI VEERA 

RAGHAVAN 

ADDANKI SAI VEDHA VARSHINI 

196/ WL 186 

197/ WL 187 

198/ WL 188 

199/ WL 189 

200/ WL 190 

Chain) 
Chairman (N) / r4T (7) 

VMC KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

ONGC RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM-6 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

